
Al2-Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 16, 1993

Virginia

Cattle & Hogs
(Continued from Pago A9)

81.00- 90.5061.00-
71.00 - 500-600 70.50- 78.00 - 57.00-
66.00 - 600-700 - - - 58.00- 69.00 COWS
RETURNED TO FARMS 33 HEA“ -

M&L-l, 4-12 YRS OLD 1100-1250LBS
5460.00- L-2, 12 YRS OLD
1100-1200 LBS $400.00-450.00 PER
HEAD.COWS WITH CALVES ATSIDE
7 PAIR - M&L-l, 5 YRS OLD 950-1200
LBS WITH CALVES 60-100 LBS
$570.00-620.00 PER PAIR. BRED HEIF-
ERS 3 HEAD - M-l, 750 LBS
$380.00-450.00 PER HEAD. BABY
CALVES RETURNED TO FARMS 60
HEAD NEWBORN TO 4 WK OLD
$50.00-75.00 FEW $90.00-95.00 PER
HEAD. OVER 100 LBS $79.00-90.00
FEW $105.00-147.50 PER CWT.

Leesport
Livestock Auction

Leesport, Pa.
Wednesday, October 13, 1993

Report Supplied by PDA
CATTLE 348.. PDA . Supply included

142 si. steers & heifers ..Compared with
lastWednesday's market: si. steers 1.00to
3.00 lower, si. cows strong 1.00 higher.
STEERS: Choice 1050/1450 lbs.
65.00- couple 69.00& 72.25,Select
63.00- HOLSTEINS: few Choice
62.75-63.75, few Select 59.00-63.00.
HEIFERS: few Choice 63.00-67.25, few
Select 60.00-62.50.COWS: Breaking Util-
ity and Commercial 45.00-47.50, couple
49.00, Cutter and Boning Utility
44.50-48.50, couple 50.75, Canner & low
Cutter 39.00-44.50. Shells down to 30.00.

BULLOCKS: few Choice 60.50-63.75,
one Select 58.00. BULLS; Yield Grade
No. 1 1200/1700 Ibi. 55.00-59.25, one
64.25, few No. 2 875/1300 lbs.
45.00- FEEDER CATTLE: Steers:
few Medium Frame No. 1 300/550 lbs.
71.00- Heifen: few Medium Frame
No. 1 30Q/62S lbs. 58.50-81.00.

CALVES 127..VEALERS: one Choice
105.00,one Good 95.00, few Standard and
Good 70/95 lbs. 47.50-62.50.
RETURNED TO FARM: No. 1 Holstein
Bulls 90/130 lbs. 145.00-167.00, No. 2
85/125 lbs. 85.00-130.00; few No. 1 Hols-
tein heifers 90/115 lbs. ISO.OO-207.50,
couple down 100.00. Few Beef cross
75/110 lbs.bulls and heifers 80.00-160.00.

HOGS 160..Barrows and gilts uneven,
mostly .50 higher, sows 200 higher. BAR-
ROWS AND GILTS: US No. 1-2240/260
lbs. 47.75-48.35, 1-3 230/250 lbs.
46.60-47.00, lot 2-3 280 lbs. 45.35.
SOWS; US No. 1-3 380/660 lbs.
38.50-4275. BOARS: few 31.0035.50.

FEEDER PIGS 104..few lots US No.
1-3 21/25 lbs. 105.00-110.00, few lots
30/45 lbs. 7250-80.00, lot 120 lbs.48.00.-
per ewt

SHEEP 44...few Choice 55/80 lbs.
Wooled si. lambs 60.00-90.00, few
100/130lbs. 49.00-55.00. Slaughter sheep:
24.00-

GOATS 14...Few Large 45.00-113.00,
few Medium 27.50-35.00. all per head.

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
October 11, 1993

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS
(200-500 LBS.) 75.00-100.00.

STOCK HEIFERS 65.00-83.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS GOOD TO

CHOICE 65.00-71.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 60.00-64.00; HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LBS. 61.0045.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS HEAVY
50.00-57.00; LIGHT 48.50-56.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS GOOD TO

r m B&M FISHER’S PAINTING fif
fishers paint outlet store

efS1 QUAL,TY PAINTS @ REASONABLE PRICES

■ all TYPES OF INTERIOR & EXTERIOR
PAINTING

■ SANDBLASTING ■ ROOF COATING
■ RESTORATION & WATERPROOFING ON STONE &

BRICK BUILDINGS
HOUSES - BARNS - FENCES - FACTORIES - ETC.

»

Specialists In Sand Blastlng/Spray Painting Pam Buildings,
Feed Mills, Roofs, Tanks, Etc. With Aerial Equipment

4056 A Newport Rd., Kinzers, PA 17535 717-768-3239
On Rt. 772 Across From Pequea Valley School

'Brusfi, Or Spray -WeU 'Do It ‘Either Way
,

7or Jobs Large Or Small - Our Men Will Do It M

a!

CHOICE 62.00-66.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 56.0061.00.

62.0064.75, Select 58.0061.75. BULLS:
Yield Grade No. 1 1200/1880 Ibi.
58.00- No. 2 1000/1675 Ibi.
51.5057.75. FEEDER CATTLE: Steen:
400/875 Ibi. 72.0084.50;Heifen; 350/900
lbs. 58.0078.00; Built; 400/950 Ibi.
60.0084.00.

CALVES 198...VEALERS: Standard
and Good 40.0075.00. RETURNED TO
FARM: No. 1 Holilein built 95/120 Ibi.
150.00- No. 2 80/95 Ibt.
125.00177.50; No. 1 Holitein heifen
90/120 Ibi. 160.00202.50, No. 2 80/90
Ibi. 140.00175.00.

BULLS HEAVY 50.00-62,50, LIGHT
50.00-57.00.

COWS PEW HIGH DRESSING
47.00- UTILITY HOLSTEIN
44.00- CANNERS 38.00-46.00,
COMMERCIAL TO GOOD 40.00-45.00,
CULL COWS 39.00 AND DOWN.

VEALS GOOD TO CHOICE
72.00- MEDIUM TO GOOD
50.00-

808 CALVES 50.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BUIXCALVES. RETURN

TOFARM (90-120 LBS.) 115.00158.00
HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES,

RETURN TO FARM (100-120 LBS.)
150.00-206.00.

HOGS 272..(1(V11 ft 10/12/93).. BAR-
ROWS AND GILTS: US No. 1 230/250
Ibi. 49.0050.00, US 1-2 220/250 Ibi.
47.00-48.25, US 1-3 215/300 Ibi
45.0046.75. SOWS; US 1-3 300/680 Ibi.
35.0039.75, 300/575 Ibi. 33.0035.00.
BOARS: 30.5033.25.

FEEDER PIGS 221..US 1-3 20/35 Ibi.
22.0027.00, 35/50 lbs. 29.0035.00. - aU
per head.

BEEF X CALVES. RETURN TO
FARM. UP TO 165.00.

HOGS: TOP QUALITY 47.00-48.00.
HEAVY 46.00-47.25, LIGHT
37.0044.50.

SOWS 30.00-34.00.
MALE HOGS: 25.00-28.50.
LAMBS: 54.0064.00.
FEEDER LAMBS: 55.0072.00
SHEEP: 10.0028.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDREDWEIGHT)

Keister’s
Middleburg Auction

Middleburg, Pa.
Tuesday, October 12,1993

Report Supplied by Auction

SHEEP 48...Choice 80/110 Ibi. Wooled
il. lambi 59.0071.00, Good and Choice
40/75 Ibi. 60.0080.00.

GOATS 23...Large 75.00-98.00,
Medium 50.00-75.00, Small
20.0048.00. all per head.

CATTLE 446.. Supplied by theauction.
STEERS: Choice 1050/1450 Ibi.
68.00- Select 65.00-68.00. HOLS-
TEINS; Choice 1200/1610 Ibi.
62.00- Select 58.00-61.75, Standard
53.00- HEIFERS: High Choice and
Prime 66.00-68.25, Choice 64.00-65.75.
COWS; Breaking Utility and Commercial
47.00- few 54.75, Cutter & Bon.
Utility 44.00-48.50, few 50.75, Canner and
Low Cutter 38.00-43.75. Shells
30.00- BULLOCKS; Choice

Four Slates
Livestock

Hagerstown, Md.
October 13, 1993

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER COWS: UTILITY

45.0049.00; CANNERS 41.0045.00;
SHELLY 41.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YC«I 1600-1950 LBS.
63.0066.25; 1 AT68.75; YG«212002200
LBS. 54.0060.00.

FED STEERS: HIGH CHOICE
13001450 LBS. 68.75-70.50; STAN-
DARD 55.0059.00.

FED HEIFERS: CHOICE 8501050
LBS. 63.0066.00; SELECT 11001300
LBS. 56.0059.00.

VEAL CALVES: CHOICE. NONE

Lebanon Valley
Livestock Auction

Fredericksburg, Pa.
Tuesday, October 12,1993

OFFERED; CULLS 85-110 LBS.
55.0045.00; SO-IO LBS. SO.OO-SB.OO.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
«1 90-120 LBS. 140.00-165.00;SMALL
FRAME 80-100 LBS. BS.OO-120.00;
HOLSIBIN HEIFERS 9S-120 LBS. TO
235.00; BEEP X BULLS TO 160.00.

BUTCHER HOGS: USBI&3 215-260
LBS. 4S.SO-46.75; 180-210 LBS.
42.00-

SOWS: 400-600 LBS. 38.00-41.25.
BOARS: 400-600LBS. TO33.25; 1835

LB. AT 30.75.
STOCK CATTLE: STEERS 300-500

LBS. 75.00-82.00; SOO-700 LBS.
71.00- 700-900 LBS. 65.0073.00.

HEIFERS: 300500 LBS. 65.0075.00;
500700 LBS. 62.00-74.00;

BULLS: 200400 LBS. 80.0099.00;
400600J.85. 75.0090.00

DAIRY REPLACEMENTS: LARGE
SPRINGERS 900.001150.00, 1 AT
1350.0ft 1 LARGE FRESH AT 1050.00;
MEDIUM SPRINGERS 650.00900.00.
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS BY THEPOUND,
400600 LBS. 65.0075.00,700900LBS.
55.0065.00.

SHEEP: 20.0027.00.
LAMBS: HIGHCHOICE 100120LBS.

620064.00, 8095 LBS. 620069.00;
7080 LBS. 68.0076.00.

GOATS: FEW SMALL 15.0030.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: BY THE HEAD

FROM TESTED HERDS, 30 LBS. TO
16.0ft 45 LBS. TO 25.5ft BY THE
POUND, 100150 LBS. TO 40.00.

NEXT WED., OCT. 20. SPECIAL
FEEDER CATTLE CONSIGNMENT
SALK GOOD RUN EXPECTED.

================ SALE NOT
REPORTED OCTOBER 12, 1993; BUT
HEADAGE IS AS FOLLOWS: CATTLE
124, CALVES 181, HOGS 95. FEEDER

PIGS 0. SHEEP 0 AND GOATS 0!
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